
ot REPRESENTANTES 

7 de enero de 2026 

Alberto León Ayala 

Secretario 

Representante del Distrito Num. 24 
Ponce 

Hon. Ángel Fourquet Cordero 

Cámara de Representantes 
Secretaría 

JAN - 8 2026 y 

RECIBIDO 

Cámara de Representantes 

INFORME FINAL DE GESTIÓN OFICIAL FUERA DE PUERTO RICO - COPA/UNALE 

Estimado Secretario: 

Conforme a la Sección VIII. Trámite Posterior al Viaje o Misión Oficial, del Reglamento 

de Gastos de Viajes de la Cámara de Representantes (Orden Administrativa 2017-030), 
someto ante su consideración el informe final sobre las gestiones oficiales realizadas en 

dicho viaje y un informe detallado de los gastos incurridos: 

ACTIVIDAD: 

LUGAR Y FECHA: 

JUSTIFICACIÓN: 

ASAMBLEA GENERAL DE LA CONFEDERACIÓN 
PARLAMENTARIA DE LAS AMERICAS (COPA) Y 
CONFERENCIA DE LA UNIÓN NACIONAL DE LEGISLADORES 
Y LEGISLATIVOS ESTATALES (UNALE) 

En Porto Alegre y Bento Gongalves, estado de Río Grande del Sur, 

Brasil del 30 de noviembre al 7 de diciembre de 2025 

Este quien suscribe, en su capacidad y función de Representante de 
la Cámara de Representantes de Puerto Rico, participó en funciones 

oficiales en la Asamblea General de la Confederación Parlamentaria 
de las Américas (COPA) y en la 28.2 Conferencia de la Unión 
Nacional de Legisladores y Legislativos Estatales (UNALE). 

Ambos foros representaron espacios clave de diálogo parlamentario, 
intercambio de buenas prácticas legislativas y fortalecimiento de la 

cooperación internacional. Las sesiones abordaron temas como la 
representación democrática, seguridad, desarrollo sostenible, 

inteligencia artificial emergencias climáticas, innovación 

tecnológica y gobernanza. Esta participación permitió exponer la 

Pitoat-t: Apartado 9022228, San Juan, Puerto Rico 00902-2228 Í 1 (787) 721-6040 ¿31 2480 

 afourquetíd camara. pr.gov



experiencia de Puerto Rico, conocer iniciativas legislativas en la 

región y establecer vínculos institucionales con legisladores del 
continente americano. 

CALENDARIO DE GESTIÓN OFICIAL: 

Sábado, 29 de noviembre de 2025 

e Viaje de ida de Puerto Rico a Brasil 

Domingo, 30 de noviembre de 2025 

e Llegada a la Ciudad de Porto Alegre (RS) - Brasil 

e Recibimiento 

e Registro oficial de COPA 

Lunes, 1 de diciembre de 2025 

e Apertura oficial de los trabajos de la Asamblea General de 
COPA 

e Visita a la Asamblea Legislativa de Rio Grande do Sul 

e Reunión con el Presidente de la Cámara 

e Conferencias 

Martes, 2 de diciembre de 2025 

e Conferencias y actividades 

e Pleno dela Asamblea General de COPA 

e Traslado de Porto Alegre (RS) a Bento Goncalves (RS) - Brasil 

Miércoles, 3 de diciembre de 2025 

e Registro oficial de UNALE 

e Apertura oficial de los trabajos de la Conferencia de UNALE 

e Mesa redonda con las delegaciones internacionales 

e Conferencias 

Jueves, 4 de diciembre de 2025 

e Conferencias 

e Sesiones informativas 

Viernes, 5 de diciembre de 2025 

e Actividades 

e Clausura 

Sábado, 6 de diciembre de 2025 

e Traslado de Bento Goncalves (RS) a Porto Alegre (RS) - Brasil 

e Traslado de Porto Alegre (RS) a Rio de Janeiro - Brasil



Domingo, 7 de diciembre de 2025 

e Viaje de regreso de Brasil a Puerto Rico 

Lunes, 8 de diciembre de 2025 

e Llegada a Puerto Rico 

GASTOS INCURRIDOS: 

Durante el viaje en referencia, los gastos incurridos fueron los que se detallan a 
continuación: 

Dieta 

Transportación aérea 
Alojamiento 

Propina 
Visa 

Transportación terrestre 

Total 

Respetuosamente sometido, 

Ángel Fourquett 

$ 1,350.00 
$ 1,334.28 
$ 439.59 
$ 100.00 
$5 80.90 
$ 25.20 

$ 3,329.97



Ofici 

: PRESUPUESTO 

LIQUIDACIÓN DE FONDOS ANTICIPADOS PARA VIAJES FUERA DE PUERTO RICO 

VIAJE OFICIAL PARA PARTICIPAR EN COPA Y UNALE 2025 DEL 29 NOV- 8 DIC 25 EN BRASIL 

-$3,600,00 

1,334.28 

439.59 

4,500.00 

0 
e 
[
e
e
e
 

$120.03 DEVOLUCION DE FONDOS ANTICIPADOS PARA VIAJES OFICIALES AL EXTERIOR 
ARAL "USO DELS 8CAMARA DE REPRESENTANTES oe 

Certifico que he examinado esta cuenta, que el viaje era necesario para llevar a cabo el trabajo que se nos ha encomendado; que he verificado su firma 
y que no le aprobado previamente esta cuenta. ly $ 

bazo: Y bogs 
HON. ANGEL FOURQUET CORDERO REPRESENTANTE AT. Ge, BAY ADAC. rua SANTIAGO DIRECTOR DE FINANZAS 

Fecha (dd/mm/aa) Nombre y Firma Titulo Teléfono Fecha (dd/mm/aa) Nonibfe y Firma Titulo Teléfono 

Aprobado por: A 7 

YANILNÉ Les i= 
¿Nombre y Firma 

Director OFPC o Rep. Autorizado 

E ABRA 

Fecha (dd/mm/aa) 

([) Cheque personal 

E Giro Postal 

TT] Cheque de Viajero 

CONSERVACION: Seis años o una intervención del Contralor, lo que ocurra primero. 

Forma OFPC-FRM-05 

Rev. 1.0 

Fecha de Efectividad FEB/01/09 
Gobiemo Puerto Ricoo 
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VIAJE OFICIAL | CUMBRE LEGISLATIVA ANUAL DEL CAUCUS NACIONAL 
HISPANO DE LEGISLADORES ESTATALES (NHCSL) | OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 2025 



16 de octubre de 2025 

Hon. Angel Fourquet Cordero 
Representante 

Cámara de Representantes de Puerto Rico 
San Juan, Puerto Rico 

Estimado representante Fourquet Cordero: 

Tenemos el agrado de invitarle a la Asamblea General de la Confederación Parlamentaria de las 
Américas (COPA) y la XVII Reunión Anual de la Red de Mujeres Parlamentarias de las Américas, 
que se llevará a cabo del 1 al 2 de diciembre de 2025 en Porto Alegre, Brasil, por invitación de la 
Asamblea Legislativa de Porto Alegre de Brasil. También he sido invitado a participar de la 28* 
Conferencia Nacional de la Unión Nacional de Legislaturas Estatales (UNALE) que se estará 
llevando a cabo del 3 al 5 de diciembre en Rio Grande do Sul en Brasil. 

COPA es la única organización que agrupa a las asambleas legislativas y parlamentarias de los 
Estados unitarios, federales, federados y asociados, así como a los parlamentos regionales y 
organizaciones interparlamentarias de las Américas. Fue creada en el año 1997 como un 
contrapeso parlamentario a las discusiones sobre integración continental y se ha convertido en un 
foro esencial de concertación interparlamentaria en el continente. 

Le invitamos cordialmente a formar parte de la delegación parlamentaria para participar en esta 
Asamblea. Esta contará, entre otras cosas, con los miembros del Comité Ejecutivo de COPA, que 
participaron en la reunión ejecutiva celebrada en Catamarca, Argentina. 

Le recordamos la importancia de iniciar cuanto antes los trámites de visado, si fuera necesario. 

Esperamos contar con su presencia y poder darle la bienvenida a Porto Alegre, Brasil. 

Cordialmente, 

Joss Luis Dalim Santiago 
Presidente COPA 



Ángel A. Fourquet Cordero 
AA 

To: 28* Conferéncia Nacional da UNALE 

Subject: RE: Attention: Your registration has been successfully completed. 

From: 282 Conferéncia Nacional da UNALE <news@schenautomacao.com.br> 

Sent: Monday, November 10, 2025 2:30 PM 

To: Angel A. Fourquet Cordero <afourquet@camara.pr.gov> 

Subject: Attention: Your registration has been successfully completed. 

a 3 

No suele recibir correo electrónico de news(Oschenautomacao.com.br. Por qué es esto importante 
E 

ADVERTENCIA: Este correo electrónico se originó fuera de la organización. No haga clic en enlaces ni abra archivos adjuntos a menos 

que reconozca al remitente y sepa que el contenido es seguro. 

Dear ÁNGEL ANTONIO FOURQUET CORDERO, 

Your registration has been successfully completed. You will soon receive all the necessary guidelines for 

participating in the 28th National Conference of Unale - Connected Humanity: State Legislatures in the 

Era of Al and Climate Emergencies, in the email address you registered. Note: We have received your 

registration successfully,



P id y Assembleia 
ta) Legislativa 
, Estado do Rio Grange do Sul 

is = DE 190002 
UNALE 
UNIAG NACIONAL DOS LEGISLADORES 

ELEGISLATIVOS ESTADUAIS 

PROGRAMA PRELIMINAR 

18% ASAMBLEA GENERAL DE LA CONFEDERACIÓN PARLAMENTARIA DE LAS 
AMÉRICAS Y 174 REUNIÓN ANUAL DE LA RED DE MUJERES PARLAMENTARIAS DE LAS 

AMÉRICAS 

Porto Alegre (RS), Brasil, 1 y 2 de diciembre de 2025 

Domingo 30 de noviembre de 2025 

Día Llegada de los participantes 

Tarde Reunión de coordinación de las secretarías y de la Presidencia 

Local a determinar 

Lunes 1 de diciembre 2025 

8:30 Salida del transporte desde los hoteles hacia la ALRS 

9:00 Recepción y registro de participantes con coffee break 

Asamblea Legislativa de Rio Grande do Sul - Espacio de Convergencia (Planta 

Baja) 

9:30 Apertura oficial de los trabajos de la 18% Asamblea General de la COPA 

Asamblea Legislativa de Rio Grande do Sul - Espacio de Convergencia (Planta 

Baja) 

Palabras de apertura de: 

e Presidente de la Asamblea Legislativa de Rio Grande do Sul, Diputado 

Pepe Vargas 

e Presidenta de la UNALE, Diputada Tia Ju 

e Vicepresidente de la región Sur de la UNALE y organizador de la 281 

Conferencia Nacional de la UNALE, Diputado Vilmar Zanchin 

e Presidente de la COPA, Senador José Luis Dalmau Santiago 

e Presidenta de la Red de Mujeres Parlamentarias de las Américas, 

Diputada Camila Toscano 

10:00 Conferencia inaugural 

Asamblea Legislativa de Rio Grande do Sul - Espacio de Convergencia (Planta 

Baja) 

11:30 Visita de la Asamblea Legislativa de Rio Grande do Sul y Reunión con el 

Presidente de la Cámara 

Asamblea Legislativa de Rio Grande do Sul - Gabinete de la Presidencia 

12:00 Almuerzo 4 Galpón Criollo del Palacio Piratini (frente a la ALRS) 

14:00 Reunión del Comité Ejecutivo de la COPA 

Asamblea Legislativa de Rio Grande do Sul - Espacio de Convergencia (Planta 

Baja) 



16:00 . Reunión del Comité Ejecutivo de la Red de Mujeres 

Asamblea Legislativa de Rio Grande do Sul - Espacio de Convergencia (Planta 

Baja) 

17:30 Cierre de actividades 

18:00 Cóctel de bienvenida y actividad cultural 

Asamblea Legislativa de Rio Grande do Sul - Salón Julio Castilhos 

20:00 Noche libre 

Martes 2 de diciembre de 2025 

8:30 Salida del transporte desde los hoteles hacia la ALRS 

9:00 Recepción de participantes con coffee break 

Asamblea Legislativa de Rio Grande do Sul 

9:30 17? Reunión Anual de la Red de Mujeres Parlamentarias de las Américas y 7? 

Consulta con Parlamentarias de la Comisión Interamericana de Mujeres de 

las Américas 

Asamblea Legislativa de Rio Grande do Sul 4 Sala Joao Neves da Fontoura 4 

Plenarinho (3° piso) 

11:30 Panel sobre la situación de las mujeres en Brasil - con la participación de la 

Presidenta de la Comisión de Mujeres de la UNALE, Diputada Eliana Bayer 

Asamblea Legislativa de Rio Grande do Sul - Sala Joao Neves da Fontoura 4 

Plenarinho (3° piso) 

12:30 Almuerzo 4 Galpón Criollo del Palacio Piratini (frente a la ALRS) 

14:30 Asamblea General de COPA 

Asamblea Legislativa de Rio Grande do Sul - Sala Jodo Neves da Fontoura 4 

Plenarinho (3° piso) 

17:00 Foto oficial y clausura de la 189 Asamblea General de COPA 

Palabras de clausura por: 

e Presidente de la Asamblea Legislativa de Rio Grande do Sul, Diputado 

Pepe Vargas 

e Presidenta de UNALE, Diputada Tia Ju 

e Presidente da COPA, Senador José Luis Dalmau Santiago 

e Presidenta de la Red de Mujeres Parlamentarias de las Américas, 

Congresista Camila Toscano 

18:00 Salida hacia Bento Gongalves 

20:00 Cena de recepción para delegaciones internacionales (Bento Goncalves) 

Restaurante por confirmar 



PROGRAMA INTERNACIONAL 

CONFERENCIA DE LA UNIÓN NACIONAL DE LEGISLADORES Y LEGISLATURAS 

ESTATALES (UNALE) 

Bento Gongalves (RS), Brasil, 2-5 de diciembre de 2025 

Llegada de los participantes 

Cena de recepción para delegaciones internacionales 

Restaurante por confirmar 

9:00 Mesa redonda con delegaciones internacionales 

Hotel Dall'Onder Grande 4 Sala por confirmar 

11:00 Visita al ayuntamiento de Bento Goncalves 

12:30 Almuerzo 

14:00 Programa cultural 

17:00 Regreso al Hotel Dall'Onder Grande 

19:00 Ceremonia de Apertura Oficial 

Hotel Dall'Onder Grande - Auditorio Principal 

19:30 Conferencia inaugural 

Hotel Dall'Onder Grande 4 Auditorio Principal 

9:00 Panel 1 

Hotel Dall'Onder Grande 4 Auditorio Principal 

10:15 Mesa redonda 

Hotel Dall'Onder Grande - Auditorio Principal 

12:00 Almuerzo 

14:00 Panel 2 

Hotel Dall'Onder Grande 4 Auditorio Principal 

14:45 Mesa redonda 

Hotel Dall'Onder Grande 4 Auditorio Principal 

16:15 Junta General Anual 

Hotel Dall'Onder Grande - Auditorio Principal 

17:00 Clausura 

20:00 Cena Oficial 

Restaurante por confirmar 

De 8a 18 horas Visita cultural/turística a Gramado 

Una ciudad que se encuentra aproximadamente a 120 km de Bento Goncalves 

para visitar NATAL LUZ, el mayor evento navideño de Brasil y considerado uno 

de los festivales navideños más grandes y famosos del mundo, y que atrae a 

millones de visitantes en cada edición. 

Noche Salida de delegaciones internacionales



: Todos los días <Salida de delegaciones internacionales 

El traslado desde Bento Gongalves al aeropuerto de Porto Alegre se ofrecerá 

durante todo el fin de semana. Confirme los horarios de salida del autobús con 

la organización del evento,



Co aAirlines = ! A STAR ALLIANCE MEMBER 72= Pp al. a 

ELECTRONIC TICKET FOR ANGEL FOURQUET 

06 Nov 2025 

Manage your 

Reservation 

Thank you for choosing Copa Airlines for your travel plans. Please read these important details about your 

reservation and itinerary. 

Name Frequent Flyer $ Star Alliance Status Ticket Number 

ANGEL FOURQUET 114684793CM 2302152704778 

FLIGHT ITINERARY: 

SAN JUAN(SJU) - PANAMA CITY(PTY) - Flight Number - CM 143 - Economy Class 

Y Departure Re Arrival Flight Details 
Saturday November 29, 2025 Saturday November 29, 2025 Flight Duration:3h 1m 

6:12 PM 8:13 PM Aircraft:738 

SAN JUAN(SJU) PANAMA CITY(PTY) CopaAirlines A] 
Flight Operated by: 

Seats Reserved: Yes - Reserve or Change Seats 

O LayoverTime in : 2h 33m 

PANAMA CITY(PTY) - RIO. DE JANEIRO(GIG) - Flight Number - CM 216 - Economy Class 

Y Departure A Arrival Flight Details 
Saturday November 29, 2025 Sunday November 30, 2025 Flight Duration:7h 14m 

10:46 PM 8:00 AM Aircraft:7M9 

PANAMA CITY(PTY) RIO DE JANEIRO(GIG) CopaAirlines ZA 
Flight Operated by: 

Seats Reserved: Yes - Reserve or Change Seats 

AIR TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 
Description Rate 

Ticket Fare ANGEL FOURQUET 312.00 USD 

AH . 1.25 

AY 5.60 

XF 4,50



Total 323,35 USD 

To know more about fare family details click here Copa.com 

PAYMENT METHOD: 
Credit Card VIXXXXXXXXXXXX USD 323.35 

Expiry Date: 0730 

Authorization Code: 287604 

A non-refundable administrative fee will be charged per-person and added to the total ticket price upon purchase of your 

tickets at our Sales Offices, Airports and Reservations Centers, In some countries local taxes may apply to the fee. For more 

information about this administrative fee, please click here 

It is the passenger's responsibility to ensure to obtain and comply with the travel requirements established by the authorities of 

the place of origin, transit and destination.Before boarding, Copa Airlines will verify that the passenger has the necessary 

immigration or health requirements for the place of origin and destination. Any passenger who provides false or misleading 

information regarding such requirements will be responsible for any expenses incurred or fines imposed on the airline for this 

reason, 

Please review your baggage policy for information about your baggage allowance. 

Federal law in U.S. Forbids the carriage of hazardous materials aboard aircraft in your luggage or on your person. A violation can 

result in five years imprisonment penalties. Hazardous materials include explosives, compressed gases, flammable liquids solids, 

oxidizers, poisons,Corrosives and radioactive materials. Examples:Paints, lighter fluid, fireworks. There are special exceptions for 

small quantities (Up to 70 ounces total) of medicinal and toilet articles carried in your luggage and certain smoking materials 

carried on your person. For further information visit copaair.com. 

Need help? Follow Us on Social Media: 

For inquiries about reservations, charges, status of your flight 
o f vw © 2 and more, please visit Copa.com 

This automated email has been sent to A.fourquet.cordero@gmail.com in order to provide you with information about your trip. 

Please do not reply to this email using the 'Reply' button. For assistance, please contact our Reservation Center. 

View our Privacy Policy. 



PURCHASE 
CO RATGA 7 vier MESSY INCOM MER ors H PALS 

Merchant COPA AIR 23021527047 

Location WWW.COPAAIR.C PR



A STAR ALLIANCE MEMBER Y 4= 
O 

CopaAirlines 2 

IssueDate DocumentNumber 

29th November 2025 230 0055 591 261 

PASSENGER DETAILS 

Name Frequent Flyer # Star Alliance Status 

ANGEL FOURQUET 114684793CM 
PETEPALTETELSHP PESTER E PO EAE e PEED eres LOT rE sE AEE TEES eM a ee CEP ESSE EMP ELE CPE LP LE PEPE ESOT LEE TERA ASS 

In connection with: 2302152704778 

Product/ Service Flight Date From To 

23 Kg / 50 Lbs (1) CM143 29 November 2025 SAN JUAN PR SJU PANAMA 

. CITY PA PTY 

23 Kg / 50 Lbs (1) CM216 29 November 2025 PANAMA RIO DE 
CITY PA PTY JANEIRO BR GIG 

ENDORSEMENT/RESTRICTIONS: 

The following conditions apply for Travel certificate: 

Valid for tickets operated by Copa Airlines 

Not valid for taxes 

Valid 1 year after issuance 

Non refundable 

Non transferable 

Valued in local currency at the exchange rate of the issue date. 

Payment Details 

Currency Used Amount Tax amount(Value Added Tax} 

USD 70.00 0.0 

PAYMENT METHOD: 

Credit Card VIXXXXXXXXXXX) USD 70.00 

Expiry Date: 0730 

Authorization Code: 700813



o: Need help? Follow Us on Social Media: 

@ For inquiries about reservations, charges, status of your flight f vw oes 

and more, please visit Copa.com 

This automated email has been sent to a.fourquet.cordero@gmail.com in order to provide you with information about your trip. 

Please do not reply to this email using the 'Reply' button. For assistance, please contact our Reservation Center. 

View our Privacy Policy. 



a É Com? E 

Merchant COPA AIR 23000555912 

Location WWW.COPAAIR.C PR



Passenger Information Reservation Code 

TICKET NUMBER 1272148940913 CMZINU 

PASSENGER NAME FOURQUET CORDERO/ANGEL 

NAME REF ADT 

FREQUENT FLYER NUMBER AAFV67E22 

ISSUE DATE 06 NOV 2025 

ISSUING AIRLINE GOL LINHAS AEREAS 

ISSUING AGENT GOL LINHAS AEREAS/SSW 

itinerary Details 

FLIGHT DEPART ARRIVE CABINISEAT | BAGGAGE FLIGHT INFO 

G3 RIO JANEIRO GIG, PORTO ALEGRE, Economy/A Opieces Fare Family: LIGHT 

2056 BRAZIL (GIG) BRAZIL (POA) Unconfirmed NEW 

Ok to fly TERMINAL 2 | TERMINAL 1 Fare Basis: 

ANIKAG2J 

30/Nov/2025 30/Nov/2025 Not Valid Before: 

15:30 17:40 30 Nov 

Not Valid After: 

30 Nov 

G3 PORTO ALEGRE, RIO JANEIRO GIG, Economy/U Opieces Fare Family: LIGHT 

1723 BRAZIL (POA) BRAZIL (GIG) Unconfirmed NEW 

Ok to fly TERMINAL 1 TERMINAL 2 4 Fare Basis: 
UNJIAG2J 

y, 05/Dec/2025 05/Deci2025 Not Valid Before: 

10:35 12:30 05 Dec 

Receipt And Payment Details 

Fare 

TaxesiFees/Carrier-Imposed 

Charges 

Endorsement / Restrictions 

USD 311.00 

USD 17.40 BR3 (Boarding Fee) 

NONEND/NONTRANS/ 

Form of Payment 

Total 

Credit Card - Visa : XXXXXXXXXXXX 

instalments: 1 

USD 328.40 

Not Valid After: 

05 Dec 

Notice: 

GOL LINHAS AÉREAS S.A. 

Tax ID 98-0670124 

Positive identification required for airport check in 



ENTIRELY WITHIN THE COL. RIES OF DEPARTURE AND DESTINATIGic- fHE APPLICABLE TREATY 

GOVERNS AND MAY LIMIT THE LIABILITY OF CARRIERS TO PASSENGERS FOR DEATH OR 

PERSONAL INJURY, DESTRUCTION OR LOSS OF, OR DAMAGE TO, BAGGAGE, AND FOR DELAY OF 

PASSENGERS AND BAGGAGE. 

ADDITIONAL PROTECTION CAN USUALLY BE OBTAINED BY PURCHASING INSURANCE FROM A 

PRIVATE COMPANY. SUCH INSURANCE IS NOT AFFECTED BY ANY LIMITATION OF THE CARRIER'S 

LIABILITY UNDER AN INTERNATIONAL TREATY. FOR FURTHER INFORMATION PLEASE CONSULT 

YOUR AIRLINE OR INSURANCE COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE. 

Important Legal Notices 



PURCHASE 
Fw Lee ang Paid re es ha fo la ¿li 
IDA, E: VO ER . » VA! 

Merchant GOL LINHAS A12721489409 

Location DORAL FL



Passenger Information Reservation Code 

TICKET NUMBER 1272149376033 CMZINU 

PASSENGER NAME FOURQUET CORDERO/ANGEL 

NAME REF ADT 

FREQUENT FLYER NUMBER AAFV67E22 

ISSUE DATE 12 NOV 2025 

ISSUING AIRLINE GOL LINHAS AEREAS 

ISSUING AGENT GOL LINHAS AEREAS/SSW 

Itinerary Details 

FLIGHT DEPART ARRIVE CABIN/SEAT | BAGGAGE | FLIGHT INFO 

G3 RIO JANEIRO GIG, PORTO ALEGRE, Economy/A Opieces Fare Family: LIGHT 

2056 BRAZIL (GIG) BRAZIL (POA) Unconfirmed Fare Basis: 

Ok to fly TERMINAL 2 TERMINAL 1 ANIKAG23 
Not Valid Before: 

30/Nov/2025 30/Nov/2025 30 Nov 

15:30 37:40 Not Valid After: 

30 Nov 

G3 PORTO ALEGRE, RIO JANEIRO GIG, Economy/A 0 pieces Fare Family: LIGHT 

1723 BRAZIL. (POA) BRAZIL (GIG) Unconfirmed Fare Basis: 

Ok to fly TERMINAL 1 TERMINAL 2 ANDIBG2J 

, Not Valid Before: 
K 06/Dec/2025 06/Dec/2025 06 Dec 

10:25 12:20 Not Valid After: 

06 Dec 

Receipt And Payment Details 

Fare 

Taxes/Fees/Carrier-Imposed 

Charges 

Endorsement / Restrictions 

Exchanged Ticket 

Additional fare 

USD 340.00 

USD 17.40 BR3 (Boarding Fee) 

NONEND/NONTRANS/ 

1272148940913 

USD 85.00 

Form of Payment 

Total 

Total Additional Collection 

Credit Card - Visa : XXXXXXXXXXXX 

Instalments: 1 

USD 29.00 

USD 114.00 

Notice: 

GOL LINHAS AEREAS S.A. 

Positive identification required for airport check in 



PROVISIONS, MAY BE APPLWABLE TO THEIR ENTIRE JOURNEY, INCLts="NG ANY PORTION 

ENTIRELY WITHIN THE COUNTRIES OF DEPARTURE AND DESTINATION. THE APPLICABLE TREATY 

GOVERNS AND MAY LIMIT THE LIABILITY OF CARRIERS TO PASSENGERS FOR DEATH OR 

PERSONAL INJURY, DESTRUCTION OR LOSS OF, OR DAMAGE TO, BAGGAGE, AND FOR DELAY OF 

PASSENGERS AND BAGGAGE, 

ADDITIONAL PROTECTION CAN USUALLY BE OBTAINED BY PURCHASING INSURANCE FROM A 

PRIVATE COMPANY. SUCH INSURANCE IS NOT AFFECTED BY ANY LIMITATION OF THE CARRIER'S 

LIABILITY UNDER AN INTERNATIONAL TREATY. FOR FURTHER INFORMATION PLEASE CONSULT 

YOUR AIRLINE OR INSURANCE COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE. 

Important Legal Notices 



Merchant GOL LINHAS A12721493760 

Location DORAL FL 
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GIG RIO JANEIRO ©°3, BRAZIL - POA PORTO AL <ARE, BRAZIL 
Sun, Nov30 + 2h 10min - Non Stop a. 

GOL LINHAS AEREAS, G3 2056 Please verify flight times prior to departure 

GIG RIO JANEIRO GIG, POA PORTO ALEGRE, Fare Family: LIGHT NEW 

BRAZIL > BRAZIL Cabin: Economy + Class: A 

Aircraft: BOEING 737-800 JET 
15:30, Nov 30 17:40, Nov 30 
TERMINAL 2 TERMINAL 1 

ANGEL FOURQUET CORDERO Program Frequent Traveler: FV67E22 AMERICAN 

Seat(s): Unconfirmed AIRLINES 

Add to Calendar 

POA PORTO ALEGRE, BRAZIL - GIG RIO JANEIRO GIG, BRAZIL 

Sat, Dec6 » 1h 55min - Non Stop 

GOL LINHAS AEREAS, G3 1723 Please verify flight times prior to departure 

POA PORTO ALEGRE, GIG RIO JANEIRO GIG, Fare Family: LIGHT NEW 

BRAZIL > BRAZIL Cabin: Economy - Class: A 

Aircraft: BOEING 737-800 JET 
10:25, Dec 6 12:20, Dec 6 

TERMINAL 1 TERMINAL 2 

ANGEL FOURQUET CORDERO Program Frequent Traveler: FV67E22 AMERICAN 

Seat(s): Unconfirmed AIRLINES 

ES Add to Calendar 
Print Itinerary 

Your ticket(s) is/are: +. 

Angel Fourquet Cordero: 1272149376033



sun, Nov 30 

GOL LINHAS AEREAS, G3 2056 

GIG RIO JANEIRO GIG, 

BRAZIL 

15 :30, Nov 30 

TERMINAL 2 

> 

GIG RIO JANEIRO GIG, BRAZIL - POA PORTO ALEGRE, BRAZIL 

- 2h 10min +: Non Stop 

Please verify flight times prior to departure 

POA PORTO ALEGRE, Fare Family: LIGHT NEW 

BRAZIL Cabin: Economy - Class: A 

Aircraft: BOEING 737-800 JET 
17:40, Nov 30 
TERMINAL 1 

ANGEL FOURQUET CORDERO 

Seat(s): Unconfirmed 

Sat,Dec6 + 

GOL LINHAS AEREAS, G3 1723 

POA PORTO ALEGRE, 

BRAZIL 

10:25, Dec 6 
TERMINAL 1 

> 

ANGEL FOURQUET CORDERO 

Seat(s): Unconfirmed 

Program Frequent Traveler: FV67E22 AMERICAN 

AIRLINES 

Fa Add to Calendar 

POA PORTO ALEGRE, BRAZIL - GIG RIO JANEIRO GIG, BRAZIL 

1h 55min + Non Stop 

Please verify flight times prior to departure 

GIG RIO JANEIRO GIG, Fare Family: LIGHT NEW 

BRAZIL Cabin: Economy - Class: A 

- Aircraft: BOEING 737-800 JET 
1 2:20, Dec 6 

TERMINAL 2 

Program Frequent Traveler: FV67E22 AMERICAN 

AIRLINES 

Print Itinerary 

Your ticket(s) is/are: 

E3 Add to Calendar 

Angel Fourquet Cordero: 1272149376033
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Merchant GOL LINHAS A12721489409 

Location DORAL FL
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Merchant GOL LINHAS A12721493760 

Location DORAL FL



10/11/25, 19:05 Gmail - Fwd: Your trip confirmation (GIG - SJU) 

From: American Airlines <no-reply@info.email.aa.com> 
Date: Stevershor A 2025 at 7:01:12 PM AST 
To: 9@gmail.com 
Subject: Your trip confirmation (GIG - SJU) 

. a 
American 4 

Your trip confirmation and receipt 

You can check in via the American app 24 hours berore your flignt and gst your mobile boarding 

Confirmation code: KTRHSK 

Sunday, December 7, 2025 

GIG 
ze Rio de Janeiro 
> 10:15 PM 

MIA 
Miami 

o 4:55 AM 

ssusec: Hovernbar 6, 2025 

AA 964 

Seat: 

Class: Economy (B) 

Meals: Dinner , Breakfast 

A\ Flight arrives Monday, December 8, 2025 

Monday, December 8, 2025 

MIA 
Miami 
6:42 AM 

If 

SJU 
San Juan 

10:09 AM 

Limited time: Earn up to 90,000 bonus miles* 
Find the Citi® / AAdvantage® card that's right for you. Terms 
Apply. 
Learn more 

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/7ik=f1f0ca40cag8view=pt8search=all8permmsgid=msg-f:18484464210413814448simpl=msg-f:1848446421041381444 

AA 2481 

Seat: 

Class: Economy (B) 

Meals: Refreshment 

Manage your trip 

¿LOLA 

CO aadvantage 

1/2



10/11/25, 19:05 Gmail - Fwd: Your trip confirmation (GIG - SJU) 

Your purchase 

Angel Fourquet - AAdvantage® #: FV6**** 

New ticket (0012288696278) $498.53 

[$459.00 + Taxes & carrier-imposed fees $39.53] 

Total cost $498.53 

Your payment 

Visa (ending: . $498.53 

Total paid $498.53 

Bag information 

Checked 

Bag (Airport) 

qst bag $60.00 

ond bag $100.00 

Taxes are included, when applicable. 

Maximum dimensions: 62 inches or 158 centimeters calculated as (length + width 
+ height) 

Maximum weight: 50 pounds or 23 kilograms 

Bag fees apply at each Check-in location. Additional allowances and/or 
discounts may apply. For information regarding American Airlines checked 
baggage policies, please visit: Bag and optional fees 

lf your flight is operated by a partner airline, see the other airline's website 
for carry-on and checked bag policies. 

Carry-on bags (American Airlines operated flights) 

A small purse, briefcase, laptop bag, or similar item that 
Personal item must fit under the seat in front of you. 

Maximum dimensions must not to exceed: 22" long x 14" 
Carry-on wide x 9" tall (56 x 35 x 23 cm). 

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/7ik=f1f0ca4Oca&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f: 1848446421 041381444 &simpl=msg-f:1848446421041381444 2/2
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Merchant AMERICAN AIROO122886962 

Location FORT WORTH TX



vfsglobal | 

ME 
Lo 

i 
i 
i 
| 

RECEIPT/TAX INVOICE 

VF Worldwide Holdings Ltd. 

Unit No: 3101-A, JBC1 Plot No. JLT- PH1 - G2A Jumeriah Lake Towers Dubai - 114100 

Taxpayer Identification Number: 100341125100003 

ANGEL FOURQUET CORDERO 

Address - WebRef No BRA6976289040124424 

Passport No 67493936 Inward No IMM/111125/1199/01 

Nationality United States Of America Date 11/11/2025 

Sr.No. | Description Quantity Amount 

1 Visa Fee 1 80.00 

2 Service Fee 1 0.90 

- Please Note : 

We acknowledge the receipt of Visa fee collected on behalf of 

Government of Brazil and shall not be chargeable to any tax. All 

payments are NON-Refundable and no charge backs allowed. For any 

refunds please follow the refund policy stated on the website. 

SUB TOTAL 80.90 

ep. EIGHTY DOLLARS AND NINETY CENTS ONLY 
GRAND TOTAL 80.90 

About VFS Global Contact us Submit feedback 

© 2025 VFS Global. All Rights Reserved.
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Merchant VES Services USA Inc. 

Location Washington DC DC



| Gmail Condominio Portal del Este <condominioportaldeleste@gmail.com 

8wd: Fj Thanks! Your booking is confirmed at Master Grande Hotel - Próximo ao Palacio do 

30verno 
mensaje 

icostatoro <. com> 8 de enero de 2026 a las 12:3 

ara: condominioportaidelesteq@gmail.com 

mo Mensaje original -------- 
De: Angel Fourquet < ail.com> 

Fecha: 8/1/2026 12:3u p.m. (GMT-04:00) 
A: "Freddy X. Acosta Toro" < gmail.com> 
Asunto: Fwd: [E Thanks! Your booking 1s confirmed at Master Grande Hotel - Próximo ao Palacio do Governo 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: noreply@booking.com 

Date: November 6. 2025 at 8:15:13 PM AST 

Tori ¡gmail.com 

Subject: [E Thanks! Your booking is confirmed at Master Grande Hotel - Próximo ao Palácio do Governo 

Reply-To: Master Grande Hotel - Proximo ao Palacio do Governo <cs-noreply@booking.com> 

7 Contirmation: 6175 
9 

PIN: 1058 (Confidential) 

Thanks, Angel! Your booking in Porto Alegre is 

confirmed. 

[alae tee Le] Master Grande Hotel - Préximo ao Palacio do Governo is expecting you on Sun, 

ie ZI Nov 30 
Hea te at E attintenent.gif> 

ims: Eee = 
attaotenent.gif> 

%, Make changes to your booking or ask the property a question in just a few clicks 
protement git> 

attduhment, gif> 

Keep your PIN confidential as it can be used to modify or cancel your booking. 

attaotenent.gif> 

attaotenent.gif> 

Master Grande Hotel - Próximo ao Palácio do Governo 
attdorenent.gif>



Join Booking.com for Business 4 for free 

Access exclusive benefits for business travel: 

+ Save up to 20% on work trips 

« Book travel for your entire team 

attiotane@eyiéxclusive rates and earn loyalty points 

e Enjoy free travel support 

This booking will automatically transfer to your new 

Booking.com for Business account. 

Create a business travel account 

Reservation details 

Check-in Sunday, November 30, 2025 (2:00 PM - 3:00 PM) 

Check-out Wednesday, December 3, 2025 (11:00 AM - 12:00 

PM) 

Your reservation 3 nights, Classic Double Room 

You booked for 1 adult 

Location Rua Riachuelo, 1070, Porto Alegre City Centre, 

Porto Alegre, CEP 90010270, Brazil 

Phone +55 51 3287-4411 

Contact Email property 

Prepayment You'll be charged a prepayment of the total price 

at any time. 

Cancellation policy Note that if canceled, modified, or in case of no- 

show, the total price of the reservation will be 

charged.



Cancellation cost e from November 6, 2025 9:14 PM: R$ 515.02 

e This booking is non-refundable. Changing the 

dates of your stay isn't possible. 

Cancellation deadlines are in the property's local time. 

Price details 

1 Classic Double Room R$ 490.50 

VAT R$ 24.52 

Total Price R$ 515.02 

Payment info 

You've guaranteed your booking by credit card. 

Update card 

Classic Double Room 

Guest name Angel Fourquet 

Breakfast Breakfast is included in the final price 

A Stay safe online 

Protect your security by never sharing your personal or credit card 

information over the phone, by email, or chat. 

Learn more



PURCHASE 

Merchant MASTER PREMIUM GRANDE 

Location PORTO ALEGRE BR



Gmail Condominio Portal del Este <condominioportaldeleste@gmail.com 

8wd: Expedia travel confirmation - Tue, Dec 2 - (Itinerary # 72068191770557) 
mensaje 

icostatoro < @gmail.com> 8 de enero de 2026 a las 12:3 
ara: condominloportaldeleste@gmail.com 

mm Mensaje original -------- 
De: Angel Fourquet « @gmail.com> 
Fecha: 8/1/2026 12:32 p.m. (GM1-U4:00) 
A: "Freddy X. Acosta Toro" <facostatoro@gmail.com> 
Asunto: Fwd: Expedia travel confirmation - Tue, Dec 2 - (Itinerary # 72068191770557) 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "Expedia.com" <expedia@eg.expedia.com> 

Date: November 26, 2025 at 12:08:49 PM AST 
To: gmail.com 
Subject: Expeala uavel confirmation - Tue, Dec 2 - (Itinerary # 72068191770557) 
Reply-To: No Reply <reply-febd12757d670774-72_HTML-574095020-526001751-29235@eg.expedia.com> 

2 Expedia 

All set. Your hotel is confirmed. 

View full linerary 

A a 
LA E ENTO Al 

uE 

Expedia ilinerary: 72068191770557 

Hotel confirmation: 114562030 

A Traveler details 

Adults, 1 

R. 13 de Maio, 879, Bento Goncalves, RS, 95703154 Brazil 

Valerie Madera
Pencil



Check-in time starts at 2:00 PM 

Accommodation details 

Reserved for Angel Fourquet Cordero. 

You booked 1 room. 

Deluxe Single Room, City View 

Change or cancel booking 

| Travel confidently with the Expedia app 

noon 

Manage your plans and make trip updates on the fly - wherever the journey takes 

you. Explore the app 

nYe 

¢ © 
Bsa 

View rewards activity 

Price Summary 

Accommodation 1 

Nights: 4 (avg./night) 

Taxes & fees 

Plan de protección de reservación 

Subtotal 

Total 

Unless specified otherwise, rates are quoted in US dollars. 

View your itinerary for room price details 

View receipt 

Plan more of your trip 

Extend your stay at another property 

*s You'll earn $5.94 in OneKeyCash after this trip. You're going places! 

Booked: Nov 13, 2025 

$311.72 

$74.31 

$14.48 

$19.48 

$331.20 

$331.20
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Merchant EXPEDIA 72068191770557 

Location EXPEDIA.COM WA



Uber 

Thanks for riding, Angel 
We hope you enjoyed your ride this evening. 

Total 

Intermediation fee 

Trip fare 

Booking Fee ¬) 

Payments 

visa cuentas er 
VISA 

11/30/25 7:15 PM 

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available) 

Nov 30, 2025 
7:15 PM 

R$22.98 

R$0.79 

R$20.69 

R$1.50 

R$22.98 

Fare does not include fees that may be charged by your bank. Please contact your bank directly for 

inquiries. 

Trip details 

o Comfort 

ae 4.58 kilometers, 11 minutes



7:20 PM 
Ls 

@ + riachuelo, 1070 - Centro Histórico - Porto 

Alegre - RS, 90010-270 

7:31 PM 

ECR. Dr. Timóteo, 465 - Moinhos de Vento, 

Porto Alegre - RS, 90570-041, Brazil 

Port E Parque Moinl 
= de Vento (Pan 

= 
3 
[e] 

Tu 

> 
pra) 

Parque 2 

Farroupilha o 
(Redengáo) ° 

You rode with Rafael 5.00 A 

cHuses All your trips are insured by Chubb. Learn more 

Want to review your trip history?



Dec 1, 2025 

Uber 8:23 PM 

Thanks for riding, Angel 
We hope you enjoyed your ride this evening. 

Total R$17.98 

Intermediation fee R$0.58 

Trip fare R$15.90 

Booking Fee ¬) R$1.50 

Payments 

cuentas + R$17.98 

Bad 12/1/25 8:23 PM 

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available) 

Fare does not include fees that may be charged by your bank. Please contact your bank directly for 

inquiries. 

Trip details 

_e Black 

QQ 1.28 kilometers, 4 minutes



8:26 PM 

@ ir riachuelo, 1070 - Centro Histórico - Porto 

Alegre - RS, 90010-270 

8:30 PM 

ls Av. Mauá, 1050 - Centro Histórico - Porto 

Alegre - RS, 90010-110 
Santa Marta 

Casa awe 
: A 

Marto Quintan 

Cais Embarcadero 

Praca General 

You rode with Marco 494% 

cHuUse All your trips are insured by Chubb. Learn more 

Want to review your trip history? My trips



Uber 

Thanks for riding, Angel 
We hope you enjoyed your ride this evening. 

Total 

Intermediation fee 

Trip fare 

Booking Fee ¬) 

Payments 

visa cuentas -** 

12/1/25 8:32 PM 

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available) 

Dec 1, 2025 

8:32 PM 

R$15.98 

R$0.54 

R$13.94 

R$1.50 

R$15.98 

Fare does not include fees that may be charged by your bank. Please contact your bank directly for 

inquiries. 

Trip details 

== 
Black 

2.01 kilometers, 5 minutes



8:33 PM 

@ = Av. Mauá, 1050 - Centro Histórico - Porto 

Alegre - RS, 90010-110 

8:38 PM Casa de cul 

Ei RR. Caldas Júnior, 11 - Centro Histórico, Mario Quint 

Porto Alegre - RS, 90010-260, Brazil o 
vt 

puÉ 
ur wre 

Gii%Cais Embarcadero Re 

Praca General 
Osorio 

| Sunset Poa 

Camara A\ 

You rode with Marco 494% 

cHuse All your trips are insured by Chubb. Learn more 

Want to review your trip history? My trips



Uber 

Thanks for riding, Angel 
We hope you enjoyed your ride this evening. 

Total 

Intermediation fee 

Trip fare 

Booking Fee ¬) 

Payments 

visa] cuentas ++. 

12/1/25 8:41 PM 

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available) 

Dec 1, 2025 

8:41 PM 

R$15.98 

R$0.53 

R$13.95 

R$1.50 

R$15.98 

Fare does not include fees that may be charged by your bank. Please contact your bank directly for 

inquiries. 

Trip details 

== Black 

1.09 kilometers, 2 minutes



8:42 PM 

@ sR. Caldas Júnior, 11 - Centro Histórico, 

Porto Alegre ~ RS, 90010-260, Brazil 

Posto de £ 

Santa M 
8:44 PM 

E = Avenida Presidente Jodo Goulart, 551 - 

Centro Histórico - Porto Alegre - RS, 90110 Casa de ct 

| @ 20barya9 Mario Quit 

o 
ver 

ane9 
gre Rh 
iyCais Embarcadero 

Praca General 
Osorio 

Unie 

You rode with Celito Anildo 4.99 & 

CHUse Aljlyour trips are insured by Chubb. Learn more 

Want to review your trip history? My trips



Uber 

Thanks for riding, Angel 
We hope you enjoyed your ride this evening. 

Total 

Intermediation fee 

Trip fare 

Booking Fee Y 

UberX Priority 

Payments 

visa cuentas +. 

12/4/25 5:15 PM 

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available) 

Dec 4, 2025 
5:15 PM 

R$22.14 

R$1.08 

R$16.94 

R$0.95 

R$3.17 

R$22.14 

Fare does not include fees that may be charged by your bank. Please contact your bank directly for 

inquiries. 

Trip details 

e Prioridade 

1.94 kilometers, 12 minutes



a 
5:18 PM P > 

@ = Rua Basilio Zorzi, 315 - Jardim Glória - a © 
Ed Q 

6] 
> 
Tt 

O 
Hospital Tacchini 

Bento Gongalves - RS, 95701-142 

5:31 PM 

Condomínio Vittoria Flat Centro Bento 

Ei Goncalves - RS, 9570 - R. 13 de Maio, 800 - 

Sao Bento, Bento Goncalves - RS, 95700- 

052, Brazil 

444 

ENS O 

You rode with Luis 5.00 *% 

CHuUse Allyour trips are insured by Chubb. Learn more 

Want to review your trip history? _ Mytrips



Uber 

Thanks for riding, Angel 
We hope you enjoyed your ride this evening. 

Total 

Intermediation fee 

Trip fare 

Booking Fee ¬) 

UberX Priority 

Payments 

visa cuentas +»: 
VISA 

12/4/25 8:17 PM 

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available) 

Dec 4, 2025 

8:17 PM 

R$18.62 

R$0.80 

R$13.70 

R$0.95 

R$3.17 

R$18.62 

Fare does not include fees that may be charged by your bank. Please contact your bank directly for 

inquiries. 

Trip details 

Wo 

Prioridade 

1.43 kilometers, 4 minutes



8:23 PM 

Condominio Vittoria Flat Centro Bento 

@ = Goncalves - RS, 9570 - R. 13 de Maio, 800 - 

Sao Bento, Bento Gongalves - RS, 95700- 

052, Brazil 

8:27 PM 

Es. Quinze de Novembro, 125 - Planalto, 

Bento Goncalves - RS, 95703-210, Brazil 

You rode with Alberto 

inter 

alves 

=) Supermercados 
Andreazza 

thini 

RUA PARNAIBA 

Sapore Subli 
Pizzaria 

9 Shopping Center 

chuee Allyour trips are insured by Chubb. 

Want to review your trip history? 

Praca Achyles 
Mincarone 

499 * 

Learn more



Dec 5, 2025 

Uber 9:55 PM 

Thanks for riding, Angel 
We hope you enjoyed your ride this evening. 

Total R$12.72 

Intermediation fee R$0.50 

Trip fare R$17.07 

Booking Fee ¬ R$0.95 

UberX Priority R$3.17 

Discounts and Adjustments -R$8.97 

Payments 

R$12.72 visa! cuentas «+ 
VISA 

12/5/25 9:55 PM 

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available) 

Fare does not include fees that may be charged by your bank. Please contact your bank directly for 

inquiries. 

Trip details 

- Prioridade 

QQ 0.49 kilometers, 1 minutes



9:58 PM 
O rua senador pedro salgado filho, 202 - 

Cidade Alta - Bento Gongalves - RS, 95700- 
\ 
2 

360 2 Deck Bar 

> a Restaural 

9:59 PM o > o 

El 4R. Carlos Flores, 301 - Sáo Bento - Bento 3 a) Hotel Laghetto 

Gongalves - RS, 95703-158 > Viverone 

2 

dallOnder 9 

/ittoria Hotel m 

o 3 RUA XINGU 
m 
wo 

L'América 

Shopping Center 

You rode with JULY 4.90 * 

Huse All your trips are insured by Chubb. Learn more 

Want to review your trip history?



$4.32 
PURCHASE 
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Merchant UBER TRIP 

Location WWW.UBER.COM. BR



$3.00 
PURCHASE 
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Merchant | UBER TRIP 

Location WWW.UBER.COM. BR
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VUE de APO OO Mire o, Ae 

Merchant UBER TRIP HELP.UBER.CO 

Location SAO PAULO BR



$3.00 
PURCHASE 
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Merchant UBER TRIP HELP.UBER.CO 

Location SAO PAULO BR



$3.52 
PURCHASE 

O eby s - 7 fo H 
E RAN 

Merchant UBER TRIP 

Location WWW.UBER.COM. BR

Valerie Madera
Pencil



Merchant 

Location 

APE YAEL VAY y Lo MONDAY, DE 

UBER TRIP HELP.UBER.CO 

SAO PAULO BR



$5.59 

CRA AS, SIT PO PR Ape 0 TEO 

MONDAY LOR C EMEP 20% 

Merchant UBER TRIP 

Location WWW.UBER.COM. BR

Valerie Madera
Pencil




